poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -

Summer 2016

Division 021 - Tokyu

Black Tier

Name
Shinga Kawai

Junji Mochinaga
Shigenori Yokoya
Zhonghui Zheng
Takashi Okada
Toshiki Odagiri
Yunyi Yao

Jiahao Wei
Daisuke Tatsuo

Kazunori Kiriyama

White Tier

Name
Chizuko Hiramatsu

Keita Kawai

Tomohiro Matsui

Akihiro Ishitani

Yuan Jan

Taizo Kitano

Yuzo Takezoe

Chenan Zhang

Yuzuka Oguro

Yuji Omori

Osamu lijima

Tsuyoshi Murakami

Syou Kamewari

Sangwoo Kim

Mio Matsuda

Megumi Shimada

Yoji Shinbori
Green Tier

Name
Yukiko Oda

Eri Yoshida
Syusaku Kagaya
Ryo Kitamura
Hiroko Matsui
Kohki Ohkubo

Natsumi Ide

Member #
07850

04024
04505
05845
06223
02890
05843
05844
00213
04714

Member #
01947

06908
05625
05729
06489
03689
03742
06431
05360
05627
02562
07152
04040
06994
05945
01974
02565

Member #
04761

06909
07855
07851
05937
07854
05527
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Snack Makon

NO PLAN
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -
Summer 2016

Haruto Igarashi
Yoshitsugu Inagaki
Eijun Iwamoto
Cheolhwan Kim
Masako Miyamoto
Zizhao Ding
Shenghan Huang
Jun Mouri

Jyuken Suzuki
Sachiko Arima
Ryoko Kudo

Yuko Murata

Akiko Tamura

07852
06264
05635
07540
05936
08138
08137
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06220
06195
06217
01798
02492
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